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QLINE D, TYPE 4X

QLine D polycarbonate and ABS enclosures have contoured bodies with flush
cover screws for an attractive, contemporary appearance. Tough as well as
stylish, they are functional in corrosive environments and can withstand
occasional submersion. The ABS series shares the same features and similar
physical properties as the polycarbonate but is a more economical, non-UL rated
alternative.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Body is impact-resistant polycarbonate for PCD series and ABS for ABD series

Opaque and clear covers are impact-resistant polycarbonate for PCD series and ABS for ABD series
Polycarbonate material is easily punched, drilled, filed or sawed

Straight side walls permit ganging of multiple enclosures

Cross-point captivated cover screws are stainless steel

Mounting holes molded directly adjacent to cover screws

Cover screws protected by removable caps that are aesthetic and provide tamper resistance
Molded internal pads for mounting optional panels, rails and other components

Panel mounting feature on both body and cover

Seamless foam-in-place gasket assures water-tight and dust-tight seal

Screws provided for mounting optional panel

Material is halogen free

SPECIFICATIONS
Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66




Material Polycarbonate
Cover Style Opaque
Color Light Gray

Color Code RAL 7035

Finish Smooth Gloss

Catalog Number Height Width
Q16129PCD 6.02 in 4.45in
Q889PCD 3.15in 3.23in
Q1286PCD 4.47 in 2.89in
Q1289PCD 4.45in 2.87in
Q12126PCD 4.72in 4.8in
Q12129PCD 4.72in 4.81in
Q1686PCD 6.04 in 2.891in
Q1689PCD 4.45in 2.87in
Q20129PCD 7.6in 4.45in
Q20158PCD 591in 7.87in
Q241612PCD 6.3in 9.45in
Q24169PCD 9.17in 6.02 in
Q302311PCD 9.06 in 11.87in
Q30239PCD 11.54 in 8.781in
Q554PCD 2.09in 2.17in
Q886PCD 2.97in 2.89in

Catalog Number
Q16129PCD
Q889PCD
Q1286PCD
Q1289PCD
Q12126PCD
Q12129PCD

Q1686PCD

Table 1/2

Depth
3.29in
3.39in
1.93in
311 in
2.2in

3.39in
1.93in
3.117in
3.17in
2.991in
476 in

3.291in

4.37 in

3.11in

1.42in

1.93in

Table 2/2

Mounting

5.83 x3.54in
2.76 x 1.97 in
4.25x1.97in
4.25x1.97in
4.33x3.54in
4.33x3.54in

583x1.97in

Panel Size

5.12x3.94in
2.68x2.17in
3.58x2.561n
3.58x2.56in
413 x3.66in
413 x3.66in
516 x2.56in
5.16 x 2.56 in
6.69 x 3.94 in
6.69 x 5.04 in
8.31 x5.83in
8.31 x5.83in

10.43 x 8.27
in

10.43 x 8.27
in

2.68x217in

Panel External Dimensions
Q1612PD 6.30x4.72in
Q88PD 3.23x3.15in
Q128PD 4.72x3.15in
Q128PD 472 x3.15in
Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q168PD 6.30x3.151in
Q168PD 6.30x3.151n
Q2012PD 7.87 x4.72in
Q2015PD 7.87 x5.91in
Q2416PD 9.45x6.30in
Q2416PD 9.45x6.30in
Q3023PD 11.81 x9.06 in
Q3023PD 11.81x9.05in
217 x2.091in

Q88PD 3.23x3.15in

Thickness

0.121in

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.121in


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd

Catalog Number Mounting Thickness

Q1689PCD 5.83x1.97in 0.16in
Q20129PCD 7.40 x 3.54 in 0.16in
Q20158PCD 7.40x4.72in 0.16in
Q241612PCD 8.98x5.12in 0.16in
Q24169PCD 8.98x5.12in 0.08in
Q302311PCD 11.34 x7.87 in 0.12in
Q30239PCD 11.34 x7.87 in 0.12in
Q554PCD 1.69x1.61in 0.121in
Q886PCD 276 x1.97in 0.121in

Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66
Material Polycarbonate

Cover Style Opaque

Color Light Gray

Color Code RAL 7035

Finish Smooth Gloss

Table 1/2
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size Panel External Dimensions
Q16129PCD 6.02 in 4.45in 3.291in 512x394in Q1612PD 6.30x4.72 in
Q889PCD 3.15in 3.231in 3.391in 2.68x2.17in  Q88PD 3.23x3.15in
Q1286PCD 4.47 in 2.891in 1.93in 3.58x2.56in  Q128PD 4.72x3.15in
Q1289PCD 4.45in 2.87in 3.17in 3.58x2.56in  Q128PD 4.72x3.15in
Q12126PCD 4.72in 4.8in 2.21n 413 x3.66in  Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q12129PCD 4.72in 4.8in 3.391in 413 x3.66in  Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q1686PCD 6.04 in 2.891in 1.93in 516x2.56in Q168PD 6.30x3.151n
Q1689PCD 4.45in 2.87in 3.171in 516x2.56in Q168PD 6.30x 3.151n
Q20129PCD 7.6in 4.45in 3.171in 6.69x3.94in  Q2012PD 7.87 x4.721in
Q20158PCD 591in 7.87in 2.991in 6.69x5.04in  Q2015PD 7.87 x5.91in
Q241612PCD 6.3 in 9.45in 4.76in 8.31x5.83in  Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
Q24169PCD 9.17in 6.02 in 3.29in 8.31x5.83in Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
10.43 x8.27

Q302311PCD 9.06 in 11.871in 4.37in in Q3023PD 11.81 x9.06in
i


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd

Catalog Number Height Width
Q30239PCD 11.54in 8.781in
Q554PCD 2.091in 2.171in
Q886PCD 2.97in 2.891in

Catalog Number
Q16129PCD
Q889PCD
Q1286PCD
Q1289PCD
Q12126PCD
Q12129PCD
Q1686PCD
Q1689PCD
Q20129PCD
Q20158PCD
Q241612PCD
Q24169PCD
Q302311PCD
Q30239PCD
Q554PCD

Q886PCD

Depth

3.11in

1.42 in

1.93in

Table 2/2

Mounting
5.83x3.54in
2.76x1.97in
4.25x1.97 in
4.25x1.971in
4.33x3.54in
4.33x3.54in
5.83x1.97in
5.83x1.97in
7.40 x 3.54 in
7.40x4.72 in
8.98x5.121in
8.98x5.121in
11.34x7.87in
11.34x7.87in
1.69x1.67in

276 x1.97in

Panel Size

10.43 x 8.27
in

2.68x217in

Panel

Q3023PD

Q88PD

External Dimensions

11.81x9.05in

217 x2.091in

3.23x3.151in

Thickness

0.12in

0.121in

0.121in

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.121in

0.16in

0.16in

0.16in

0.16in

0.08in

0.12in

0.121in

0.12in

0.12in

Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66

Material Polycarbonate
Cover Style Opaque
Color Light Gray

Color Code RAL 7035

Finish Smooth Gloss

Catalog Number Height Width

Q16129PCD 6.02 in 4.45in

Table 1/2

Depth

3.29in

Panel Size

5.12x3.94in

Panel

Q1612PD

External Dimensions

6.30 x 4.72 in


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd

Catalog Number

Q889PCD
Q1286PCD
Q1289PCD
Q12126PCD
Q12129PCD
Q1686PCD
Q1689PCD
Q20129PCD
Q20158PCD
Q241612PCD

Q24169PCD

Q302311PCD

Q30239PCD

Q554PCD

Q886PCD

Catalog Number

Q16129PCD
Q889PCD
Q1286PCD
Q1289PCD
Q12126PCD
Q12129PCD
Q1686PCD
Q1689PCD
Q20129PCD
Q20158PCD
Q241612PCD
Q24169PCD
Q302311PCD
Q30239PCD

Q554PCD

Height
3.15in
4.47 in
4.45in
472 in
4.72in
6.04 in
4.45in
7.61in

591 in
6.31n

9.17in

9.06 in

11.54 in

2.091in

2.97 in

Width

3.23in

2.89in

2.87in

4.8in

4.81in

2.89in

2.87in

4.45in

7.87 in

9.45in

6.02 in

11.871in

8.78in

2.171in

2.89in

Depth
3.39in
1.93in
3.1710n
2.2in

3.39in
1.93in
3.117in
3.17in
2.991in
476 in

3.291in

4.37 in

3.11in

1.42in

1.93in

Table 2/2

Mounting
5.83x3.54in
2.76 x1.97 in
4.25x1.97in
4.25x1.97in
4.33x3.54in
4.33x3.54in
5.83x1.97in
5.83x1.97in
7.40 x 3.54 in
7.40x4.72in
8.98 x5.12in
8.98 x5.12in
11.34x7.87in
11.34x 7.87in

1.69x1.67in

Panel Size

2.68x217in

3.58x2.56in

3.58x2.56in

413 x3.66in

4.13 x3.66in

5.16 x 2.56 in

5.16 x 2.56 in

6.69 x 3.94 in

6.69 x 5.04 in

8.31 x 5.83in

8.31 x 5.831in

10.43 x 8.27
in
10.43 x 8.27
in

2.68x217in

Panel External Dimensions
Q88PD 3.23x3.15in
Q128PD 472 x3.151in
Q128PD 472 x3.15in
Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q168PD 6.30x3.151n
Q168PD 6.30x 3.151n
Q2012PD 7.87 x4.721in
Q2015PD 7.87x5.911in
Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
Q3023PD 11.81 x9.06in
Q3023PD 11.81x9.05in
217 x2.091in

Q88PD 3.23x3.15in

Thickness

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.12in

0.121in

0.121in

0.12in

0.16in

0.16in

0.16in

0.16in

0.08in

0.121in

0.12in

0.12in


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd

Catalog Number Mounting Thickness

Q886PCD 2.76x1.97in 0.12in

Protection Rating NEMA Type 12; NEMA Type 13; NEMA Type 4; NEMA Type 4X; IP66
Material Polycarbonate

Cover Style Opaque

Color Light Gray

Color Code RAL 7035

Finish Smooth Gloss

Table 1/2
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size Panel External Dimensions
Q16129PCD 6.02 in 4.45in 3.291in 512x394in Q1612PD 6.30 x4.72 in
Q889PCD 3.15in 3.231in 3.391in 2.68x2.17in  Q88PD 3.23x3.15in
Q1286PCD 4.47 in 2.891in 1.93in 3.58x2.56in  Q128PD 4.72x3.15in
Q1289PCD 4.45in 2.87in 3.117in 3.58x2.56in  Q128PD 4.72x3.15in
Q12126PCD 4.72in 4.81in 2.2in 413x3.66in  Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q12129PCD 4.72in 4.8in 3.391in 413x3.66in  Q1212PD 4.80x4.72in
Q1686PCD 6.04 in 2.891in 1.93in 5.16x2.56in Q168PD 6.30x3.151n
Q1689PCD 4.45in 2.87in 3.171in 516x2.56in  Q168PD 6.30x3.151n
Q20129PCD 7.6in 4.45in 3.171in 6.69x3.94in  Q2012PD 7.87x4.72in
Q20158PCD 591in 7.87in 2.99in 6.69 x 5.04in  Q2015PD 7.87x591in
Q241612PCD 6.3in 9.45in 4.76in 8.31x5.83in Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
Q24169PCD 9.17in 6.02 in 3.29in 8.31x5.83in  Q2416PD 9.45x6.301in
Q302311PCD 9.06 in 11.87in 4.37in :n0'43 x8.27 Q3023PD 11.81x9.06in
Q30239PCD 11.54in 8.78in 3.17in :n0'43 x8.27 Q3023PD 11.81x9.05in
Q554PCD 2.09in 217 1in 1.42in 217 x2.091in
Q886PCD 2.97in 2.891in 1.93in 2.68x2.17in  Q88PD 3.23x3.15in

Table 2/2
Catalog Number Mounting Thickness
Q16129PCD 5.83 x3.54in 0.121in

Q889PCD 276 x1.97in 0.12in


https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq16129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq889pcd

Catalog Number Mounting Thickness
Q1286PCD 4.25%x1.97in 0.12in
Q1289PCD 4.25x1.97in 0.121in
Q12126PCD 4.33x3.541in 0.12in
Q12129PCD 4.33x3.54in 0.12in
Q1686PCD 5.83x1.97in 0.12in
Q1689PCD 5.83x1.97in 0.16in
Q20129PCD 7.40 x 3.54 in 0.16in
Q20158PCD 7.40x 4.72 in 0.16in
Q241612PCD 8.98 x5.121in 0.16in
Q24169PCD 8.98x5.121in 0.08in
Q302311PCD 11.34 x7.87 in 0.12in
Q30239PCD 11.34x7.87in 0.12in
Q554PCD 1.69x1.671in 0.12in
Q886PCD 2.76 x1.97 in 0.12in

Purchase panels separately

2100 Hoffman Way
Anoka, MN 55303 | USA
763.421.2240
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nve nt Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER

© 2021 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.



https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1286pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1289pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12126pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq12129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1686pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq1689pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20129pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq20158pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq241612pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq24169pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq302311pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq30239pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq554pcd
https://hoffman.nvent.com/en-us/products/encq886pcd

